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TECHNICAL  DA TA

Rated voltage 

Max operation temperature

Minimal  operation temperature
Minimal storage temperature
Minimal  installation temperature

Cold lead (braided) length

230

80

-10

-20

-10

VAC

°C

°C

°C

°C

1 x 4 m
1,18 – 1,62 mm

Type
Power

W

Area
m²

DOUBLE CORE HEA TING MA T         150W/m2
Resistance

W
FMD-75-0.50
FMD-112-0.75
FMD-150-1.0
FMD-225-1.5
FMD-300-2.0
FMD-450-3.0
FMD-600-4.0
FMD-750-5.0
FMD-900-6.0
FMD-1050-7.0
FMD-1200-8.0
FMD-1350-9.0
FMD-1500-10.0

0.5
 0.75

1.0
1.5
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

 75
112
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

1050
1200
1350
1500

665,80 – 771,10
399,30 – 462,66
342,36 – 396,57
217,80 – 252,45
154,98 – 179,95
103,40 – 120,70
79,26 – 91,77
62,04 – 73,41
52,32 – 61,15
41,23 – 47,74
36,23 – 41,96
31,58 – 36,57
28,81 – 33,36

Insulation

Heating conductor

MARKING

FMD-75-0.50 FMD-75-0.50

75W 75W

150 W/m² Heating mat 150W/m² Heating mat

230VAC 230VAC

IPX7 IPX7

Label 1

Label 2

FMD-75-0.50

Label 2 placed visibly inside the bag

85 mm

70 mm

25
 m

m

20
 m

m

Label 1

500 mm

1.10.42-
H

U-051
D

M
F 

C
S

D
1

Cable diameter

Rated power output 150

Cold lead cross section
 till 4m²

from 5m² till 9m²

10m²

2x0,5 mm²
2x0,75 mm²

2x1,0 mm²

Rolled on cardboard roll  40 mm and packaged in clear 
plastic bag

Ø Aluminum stripe (width 50 mm) included in plastic bag.
for sizes 1 m² to 5 m²: 1 m length
for sizes 6 m² to 10 m²: 2 m length

approx. 50 mm approx. 50 mm

CABLE DESIGN

W/m²

PISO RADIANTE ELÉCTRICO

ALUMINIUM FOIL    FMD 150 HEATING MAT
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